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Offerta e quantità offerta 
 
 
 

 Offerta 
 

Prezzo 

15
Quantità 

Offerta  >>>  funzione: 
prezzo = 12 + 2*quantità 

12 

42 Offerta 

 
 

 Quantità offerta 
 

Prezzo 

15
Quantità 

Offerta 

12 

42 

24 

6 

Se il prezzo è 24, la quantità offerta è 6 
(quantità = 0.5*prezzo - 6 = 0.5*24 - 6 = 6). La quantità 
offerta si riferisce a un certo punto dell'offerta.

 Ecuaciones: 

 Precio = 12 + 2*Cantidad 
 2*Cantidad = Precio - 12 
 Cantidad = 0.5*Precio - 6 

 Equazioni : 

 prezzo = 12 + 2*quantità 
 2*quantità = prezzo - 12 
quantità = 0.5*prezzo - 6

 


